
 

 

Classification: INTERNAL 

NLH Progressiv BOUNTY (PKO) 
CASINO GRAZ POKERMANIA 

BUY-IN: € 60 + € 40 + € 20 
 

Start: 18:00 
Re-entry: RE unlimited 
Reg.Clos.: After Level 6 

Starting Stack: 20.000 
Goldbonus: 4.000 
Leveltime: 20' 
 

 

LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE 

1 100 200  

2 100 200 200 

3 100 300 300 

4 200 400 400 

5 300 600 600 

6 400 800 800 

END OF REGISTRATION 

7 500 1000 1000 

8 500 1500 1500 

9 1000 2000 2000 

10 1500 3000 3000 

11 2000 4000 4000 

12 3000 6000 6000 

13 4000 8000 8000 

14 5000 10000 10000 

15 5000 15000 15000 

16 10000 20000 20000 

17 10000 25000 25000 

18 15000 30000 30000 

 
Additional raises according to the tournament-management.  


